MILCO	001449			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700289683067			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 16 SEP 19 AM 8: 47			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: WHA-WHA-WH808 Office Use Only	SUPPORT OF ALLONG SEP 21 2016 S. YOUNG			

.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2016

WOLTER KLUWER

## \*RE-SUBMIT\* Please retain original filing date of submission \_<u>9/16</u>

SUBJECT: MULTIPLIER CAPITAL, LLC Ref. Number: W16000064808

We have received your document for MULTIPLIER CAPITAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

SECRETARY OF STATE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 316A00020100



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314

## Wolters Kluwer (put in Sunshine Corp Box)

850-656-4724

the of the second

## Entity Name: Multiplier Capital, LLC

Doc Number:

Account #

**\$** .

FCA 000 0000 23

Please file and return plain copy! Thank you!	() Amendment		15 SEP 19 AM 8: 48	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORD
() Nonprofit	() Amendment	() Merger		
( ) Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark		
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	( ) Other		
()LLC	() Name Registration			
······································	() Fictitious Name	() UCC		
( ) Certified Copy	() Photocopies () CUS			
Articles/Amends				
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem			
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up		
() Mail Out				
	9/16/2016	Order#: 10164427		
Availability				
Document				
Examiner		Ref#:		
Updater				
Verifier			<b>•</b> • • - •	
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$	\$ 125	5.00

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Multiplier Capital, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Iternate name adopted for the purpos	e of transacting bu	siness in Florida. The alternate nar	ne must include "Limited	
2. Delaware	······	27-28167	42		
	of which foreign limited liability	3	(FEI number, if applicable	)	
4. Upon filing.					
•••	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.	ss in Florida, if pri	or to registration.)	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	54
5. 2 Wisconsin Circle, Su				6 SE	
Chevy Chase, MD 208		TAR L			
6. 2 Wisconsin Circle, Su	(Street Address of I ite 700	'rincipal Office)		A	mon-
Chevy Chase, MD 208				ç.	-1 03 A 03
	(Mailing A	Address)			୍ରିଲ
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)		
Name:	C T Corporation System				
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)		
designated in this applicat to complywith the provisio accept the obligations of n	tance: gistered agent and to accept serv tion, I hereby accept the appoint ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent. C T Corporation Sy By:	ment as registere proper and comp	ed agent and agree to act in thi	is capacity. I further agree	
		ered agent's signatu		RTELETTI	
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s)	who has/have au	thority to manage is/are.	RESIDENT	
Kevin P. Sheehan, Manag			•	. ·	
2 Wisconsin Circle, Sui	ite 700			······································	
Chevy Chase, MD 208	15				
	of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce bmitted)	rtificate is in a fo			
	in accordance with section 605.0 the Department of State constitut				
	Kevin P. Sheehan, Manager				

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MULTIPLIER CAPITAL, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Page 1



Authentication: 203000290 Date: 09-15-16

4836731 8300 SR# 20165803739

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml